4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic 0
Ceas Porumbei : O
Sincronizare 0

1

Por.

Semnaturi:

imbarcati :

01.Concurs

0015851F
0005504F
0005533F
0005506F
0015843F
0000516F
0015842F
0015484F
2040737F
0015867F
0015861F
0015839F
2040732F
0111949F
0111967F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

N Longitudine
33 GPS
33 +0

: :33 GPS +3h
[INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|IDB13E3B9 | 06.06 20:
| DAODF5C3 | 06.06 20:
| DAODF152 | 06.06 20:
|DA12925F | 06.06 20:
|DB13E335 | 06.06 20:
| DAFDS5ASF | 06.06 20:
|DB13E3CO | 06.06 20:
|[DB13E35A | 06.06 20:
|IDB13E316 | 06.06 20:
|DB13E32D | 06.06 20:
|IDB13E37C | 06.06 20:
|DB13E33D | 06.06 20:
|DB13E3AC | 06.06 20:
|DA1B5737 | 06.06 20:
| DAE935FF | 06.06 20:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 21005

Benzing 48901188 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

07, 06,2025 @117

| FILEON
SERVER

Radu Victor Florin

26° 2™ 39' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

105621
80001B61
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228385_1749241893.pdf

